L21000013403

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Or	nlv



500357191085

01/15/21--01004--012 **125.00

2021 STATE FOR 2:17

SECTED AND SECULATION OF SECTION OF SECTION

10101

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

412 West Shore Di	rive LLC			
		ļ		
· · · ·			 	
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
J				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: Seth				UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
, 121110	Date	111110		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Co				
SUBJECT	412 West S	Shore Drive, LLC			
SCBULCI	•	Name of	Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this	s nia	tter to the following:	
	Gregory S. C	Dropeza, Esq.			
				Name of Person	
	Oropeza, Sto	ones & Cardenas, PLLC	7		
				Firm/Company	
	221 Simonto	on Street			
				Address	
	Key West, F	L 33040			
,	will@keysrea	lestate.com	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	
-	F	E-mail address: (to be u	sed	for future annual report notificati	on)
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, pl	case	call:	
	Gae Ganister		30:		
	Nam	e of Person		ea Code Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is	a check for the	he following amount:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	: &	☐S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2021 JAN 15 MM 10: 29

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

412 West Shore Drive, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE H - Address:

<u>Pr</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
412 W. Shore Drive		336	336 Duval Street Key West, FL 33040	
Summerland K	Summerland Key, FL 33042			
another business entity wit	h an active Florida registration street address of the registered Benton William Lan	on.) i agent are:	You must designate an individual o	
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration treet address of the registered	on.) i agent are:	Tou must designate un mervienar o	
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration treet address of the registered	on.) i agent are: glev	Tou must designate un mervienar o	
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration itreet address of the registered Benton William Lang	on.) I agent are: glev Name		
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Benton William Langes 336 Duval Street	on.) I agent are: glev Name		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
<u>AMBR</u>	Brooke Langley Miller 412 W. Shore Drive Summeland Key. FL 33042	
AMBR	William Arthur Langley 412 W. Shore Drive Summerland Key, FL 33042	2021 JAN SECRET
AMBR	Benton William Langlev 336 Duval Street	
	Key West, FL 33040	
		# 29
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must	e date of filing: (Cobe specific and cannot be more than five business da	PTIONAL) avs prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements,	• •
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	か し	
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a me	ember.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Gregory S. Oroneza, authorized representative of member Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)